
Turnbuckle Eye-Eye Catalogue Datasheet B6G09
Type A

Quote the item code given below with your order/ inquiries: Dimensions in mm

Size Total Length Body Length Eye Dia

d L1 L2 d2

M5x0.7 120 70 8 0.04

M6x1.0 150 90 10 0.08

M8x1.25 200 120 14 0.14

M10x1.5 240 150 16 0.22

M12x1.75 310 200 18 0.3

M16x2.0 390 250 26 0.6

M20x2.5 440 300 30 0.9

Sizes in blue have limited availability.MOQ will be higher. Data is strictly informative

B6G0908001

B6G0910001

B6G0912001

B6G0916001

B6G0920001

WLL in kN
Part Number

B6G0905001

B6G0906001

Item Code

AISI 316  A4

Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fasteners may exhibit some magnetic properties due to the 

manufacturing process.  Refer: ISO 3506-2 Annex F



Turnbuckle Hook-Hook Catalogue Datasheet B6G09
Type B

Quote the item code given below with your order/ inquiries: Dimensions in mm

Size Total Length Body Length Hook Gap

d L1 L2 s

M5x0.7 120 70 9 0.04

M6x1.0 150 90 10 0.08

M8x1.25 200 120 11 0.14

M10x1.5 240 150 12 0.22

M12x1.75 310 200 14 0.3

M16x2.0 390 250 16 0.6

M20x2.5 440 300 18 0.9

Sizes in blue have limited availability.MOQ will be higher. Data is strictly informative

AISI 316  A4

Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fasteners may exhibit some magnetic properties due to the 

manufacturing process.  Refer: ISO 3506-2 Annex F

WLL in kN

B6G0910002

B6G0912002

Part Number

B6G0905002

B6G0906002

B6G0908002

Item Code

B6G0916002

B6G0920002



Turnbuckle Eye-Hook Catalogue Datasheet B6G09
Type C

Quote the item code given below with your order/ inquiries: Dimensions in mm

Size Body Length Eye Dia Hook Gap

d L2 d2 s

M5x0.7 70 8 9 0.04

M6x1.0 90 10 10 0.08

M8x1.25 120 14 11 0.14

M10x1.5 150 16 12 0.22

M12x1.75 200 18 14 0.3

M16x2.0 250 26 16 0.6

M20x2.5 300 30 18 0.9

Sizes in blue have limited availability.MOQ will be higher. Data is strictly informative

B6G0920003

B6G0906003

B6G0908003

B6G0910003

B6G0912003

B6G0916003

AISI 316  A4

Item Code

Part Number

B6G0905003

Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fasteners may exhibit some magnetic properties due to the 

manufacturing process.  Refer: ISO 3506-2 Annex F

WLL in kN


